

GR-345/10
CIS-345/10
CNR-6000
j.o. Code:WB O1317

Dated 02.08.23

Today is fixed for ER/WA.
Ld.A.P.P is present.
No ER/WA is received yet.

BC-II to comply at once.

Fix 14/02/24 for /ER of WA.

Jm ,Islampur ,U/D