

WBUD050010922024



M A C C/273/2024

Aloka Ghosh and others Vs. Reliance Gen Ins Co Ltd

(Present : Sri Plaban Mukherjee, J.O. Code : WB 001427, Addl. District Judge, Islampur)

Order No. 13

Dated: 11.06.2026

Ld. Regular PO has been transferred.

To day is fixed for SR/Appearance.

Petitioner files hazira through their engaged Ld. Advocate.

No SR received today.

To : 20.08.2026 SR/Appearance.

D/C by

Motor Accident Tribunal Judge
In Charge of FTC-II, Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur